MOTION

The Mission Hills Neighborhood Council coordinating a street banner campaign. The purpose of the street banners is to promote and increase participation in the Mission Hills Neighborhood Council.

I THEREFORE MOVE that the City Council, in accordance with Los Angeles Municipal Code (LAMC) Section 62.132, APPROVE a Street Banner program being coordinated by the Mission Hills Neighborhood Council encouraging civic participation, as a City of Los Angeles non-event Street Banner Program for the period of February 2019-February 2020.

I FURTHER MOVE that the Council approve the content of the attached street banner design.

PRESENTI

MONICA RODRIGUEZ

Councilwoman, 7th District

SECONDED BY:

FEB 1 5 2019'

The Mission Hills Neighborhood Council
Velcomes you to



Get Involved!
MHNCONLINE.ORG



COPPER - (077) EF-5421 - spradiagram